General support Reporting links $3,720 

Job Costing   

Custom Integration of Paylocity/WO/SVS $11,160 

Total $148,440 

The total cost of this proposed engagement is $148,440.  The total estimated number of billable hours 
is approximately nine hundred fifty-eight (958). The Village is not constrained to use these hours in 
any established increment and Baecore will provide services in any reasonable increment to support 
Village objectives. All consulting hours will be invoiced at $155.  This represents a 3% increase over